
"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001147691 02:14.96.1 XENITOPOULOU ELENI AE HAIDAR WOMEN

1998136122 02:15.74.2 BRAMOU EIRINI GLAYKOS WOMEN
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 2

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155280 02:23.66.1 PROKIDI EIRINI-MARINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

2003158462 02:24.38.2 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

2002169647 02:34.67.3 PLATANOU - ZAPRI AGGELIKI - M KODRAM GIRLS
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 3

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158261 02:22.86.1 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

200416 02:22.91.2 PAZAR SILA DSISPOR GIRLS 14

2004162254 02:24.74.3 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004155102 02:25.58.4 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 14
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 4

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005162177 02:44.17.1 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2005171502 03:14.00.2 ABATZIDI KYRIAKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 5

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147446 02:04.03.1 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS

2003158464 02:05.32.2 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2002155528 02:07.17.3 VALASOUDIS THEOFANIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS

2002155706 02:09.47.4 KABADAIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS

2003159179 02:09.89.5 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2003155461 02:10.65.6 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS

2003157355 02:15.73.7 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS

200322 02:18.37.8 AYDOGDU MELIH DSISPOR BOYS

2002155635 02:21.98.9 KOUKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 5 of 103

18.03.2018  11:03



"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 6

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159086 02:12.60.1 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2004158420 02:18.52.2 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIO KODRAM BOYS 14

20047 02:21.12.3 CALISKAN ALAADDIN YESILYURT BOYS 14

200423 02:32.58.4 ATAKISI ATAMERT DSISPOR BOYS 14
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 7

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005161076 02:13.01.1 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 13

20056 02:16.99.2 UYSAL TUGRUL YESILYURT BOYS 13

2005158424 02:19.61.3 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005160873 02:24.17.4 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2005162098 02:30.24.5 AFEDOULIDIS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005162175 02:31.39.6 PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2005161074 02:33.26.7 RETSIDIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 13

2005174338 02:37.84.8 BOHOUA ALEXANDROS KODRAM BOYS 13

200526 02:43.10.9 ORSYUREK EFE SANKOSPOR BOYS 13

2005162180 02:47.67.10 GATIDIS DIAMADIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 13

20059 02:48.36.11 CENCEM LUKAS YESILYURT BOYS 13

200525 02:48.84.12 ERSOZ BATUHAN DSISPOR BOYS 13

200524 02:52.49.13 TULULER ONUR ALP DSISPOR BOYS 13
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 8

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001147681 00:30.93.1 PADAZIDOU KLEOPATRA AE HAIDAR WOMEN

2001143715 00:31.83.2 OUREILIDOU SOFIA NE RODOPIS WOMEN

2000160539 00:41.13.3 SIDIROPOULOU ELENI MGS ETHN.A WOMEN
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 9

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158966 00:31.53.1 GKOULIOUDI MARINA NOALEX GIRLS

2002169647 00:36.02.2 PLATANOU - ZAPRI AGGELIKI - M KODRAM GIRLS

2003171902 00:39.52.3 TASKOU IOULIA KODRAM GIRLS

2002182711 00:43.58.4 BOITSI PANAGIOTA KOXANTH GIRLS
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 10

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159175 00:31.30.1 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004160036 00:31.75.2 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004159087 00:32.94.3 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004159094 00:33.32.4 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA OK NAOUSA GIRLS 14

200416 00:34.12.5 PAZAR SILA DSISPOR GIRLS 14

2004159092 00:34.19.6 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004159309 00:35.60.7 LIORDOU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 14

200411 00:38.87.8 KESER BEGUM ELITSPOR GIRLS 14

2004171437 00:43.41.9 ADONIADI DESPOINA HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 11

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005166876 00:33.60.1 KOURTIDI STYLIANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2005158958 00:33.91.2 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2005162257 00:34.30.3 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

200514 00:34.31.4 SACIDE TAS SIREL DSISPOR GIRLS 13

2005165335 00:36.41.5 KAPOULA GEORGIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 13

2005161002 00:37.11.6 KALEDERIDOU MARIA MAKRINA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 13

2005173884 00:39.94.7 TOPTSIDI SOFIA KOXANTH GIRLS 13
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 12

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1991112983 00:26.39.1 TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS EOFPF MEN

1996123626 00:26.80.2 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS GLAYKOS MEN

2000143425 00:27.91.3 MAKROPOULOS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE MEN

1997129139 00:28.04.4 STOGIOS FOTIOS NOXALK MEN

1998135889 00:28.22.5 MIHALEDZAKIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE MEN
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 13

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157573 00:26.96.1 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

2003147457 00:28.36.2 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS

2003158967 00:29.77.3 SERAFEIMIDIS SERAFEIM NOALEX BOYS

2003158459 00:30.14.4 KAZAKOS STAMATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2002155636 00:32.34.5 KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 14

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

20048 00:32.88.1 TARASI EFE YESILYURT BOYS 14

2004158437 00:37.33.2 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 14

20044 00:40.12.3 UZEL BARTU KIRKLAR BOYS 14

2004160521 00:50.45.4 BADALIDIS THEOHARIS NOALEX BOYS 14
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 15

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160960 00:31.55.1 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAG NOALEX BOYS 13

2005167709 00:32.83.2 DONES HRISTOS TAXIARHIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2005164084 00:34.30.3 DEVES IOANNIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 13

2005169762 00:39.41.4 SONOVIDIS ROUSLAN O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

200525 00:41.65.5 ERSOZ BATUHAN DSISPOR BOYS 13
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 16

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155526 02:57.51.1 PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS

2003168521 03:08.06.2 TZIABAZI EIRINI HRYSOVALADO NIREAS ORE GIRLS

2003158976 03:12.21.3 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

200312 03:26.56.4 CELIK IDIL ELITSPOR GIRLS
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 17

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158969 03:06.58.1 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004158986 03:08.42.2 KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004161182 03:12.06.3 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 14
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 18

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

200515 03:12.97.1 TULULER BENGISU DSISPOR GIRLS 13

2005164902 03:25.68.2 LOUTSOPOULOU SOFIA AXON 40 EK GIRLS 13

2005173883 03:29.02.3 TOPTSIDI ANASTASIA KOXANTH GIRLS 13
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 19

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001154581 02:52.55.1 MITROUDIS STEFANOS NIREAS ORE MEN
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 20

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158469 02:41.45.1 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2003158970 02:55.79.2 MARGKERITI TZIANKARLO NOALEX BOYS

2003161828 03:02.00.3 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 21

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005162235 03:15.23.1 KRITOU EYAGGELOS NOALEX BOYS 13

2005162173 03:22.00.2 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 22

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001147031 01:13.18.1 KOTA DESPOINA O.F.TH.ALE WOMEN

2001147681 01:19.13.2 PADAZIDOU KLEOPATRA AE HAIDAR WOMEN

200120 01:27.32.3 ERGUC MIRAY NUR DSISPOR WOMEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 22 of 103

18.03.2018  11:03



"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 23

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157272 01:09.51.1 LYROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS

2002160528 01:15.24.2 KAPOULA VASILIKI NOALEX GIRLS

2003157146 01:21.26.3 ELEYTHERIADOU AGGELIKI AXON 40 EK GIRLS

2003171902 01:27.20.4 TASKOU IOULIA KODRAM GIRLS
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 24

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004155102 01:11.79.1 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004158261 01:15.80.2 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004165901 01:19.37.3 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004165555 01:28.57.4 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 25

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160870 01:09.04.1 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2005158312 01:23.86.2 GIADZI VASILIKI NOKAVAL GIRLS 13

2005166911 01:57.73.3 LAZARIDOU MARINA NIKOLETTA NOALEX GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 26

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147446 01:06.91.1 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS

2002162231 01:10.71.2 DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS

200321 01:16.13.3 KARATAY ARDA DSISPOR BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 27

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159095 01:06.74.1 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2004158975 01:13.59.2 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2004158437 01:22.23.3 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 28

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160984 01:17.53.1 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 13

2005162646 01:19.73.2 KEIMAS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2005164903 01:20.99.3 THEODOSIOU AGGELOS AXON 40 EK BOYS 13

2005174338 01:24.80.4 BOHOUA ALEXANDROS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005160871 01:30.10.5 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 29

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158963 02:44.66.1 KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 30

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158982 02:49.68.1 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 31

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

200514 02:50.66.1 SACIDE TAS SIREL DSISPOR GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 32

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998135889 02:13.61.1 MIHALEDZAKIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 33

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147457 02:15.46.1 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS

2003147474 02:15.65.2 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 34

17/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005158424 02:37.25.1 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005167709 02:41.73.2 DONES HRISTOS TAXIARHIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2005167711 03:11.80.3 PAPASTEFANOU DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 1

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000153681 00:25.11.1 RETSIDIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

20013 00:31.76.2 OKUMUS KEREM KIRKLAR MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 2

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155528 00:25.92.1 VALASOUDIS THEOFANIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS

2003147474 00:27.35.2 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS

2002166577 00:27.47.3 SIADIDIS MARIOS VLASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS

2003158967 00:27.50.4 SERAFEIMIDIS SERAFEIM NOALEX BOYS

200322 00:28.30.5 AYDOGDU MELIH DSISPOR BOYS

2002155636 00:28.33.6 KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 3

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158420 00:29.20.1 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIO KODRAM BOYS 14

2004167715 00:29.54.2 DALAKOURAS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

200423 00:29.76.3 ATAKISI ATAMERT DSISPOR BOYS 14

20047 00:30.01.4 CALISKAN ALAADDIN YESILYURT BOYS 14

2004161701 00:30.60.5 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 14

20048 00:31.02.6 TARASI EFE YESILYURT BOYS 14

20044 00:33.78.7 UZEL BARTU KIRKLAR BOYS 14

2004158437 00:34.10.8 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 14

2004174983 00:38.34.9 GKATZOGLOU ARISTEIDIS KOXANTH BOYS 14

2004160521 00:38.88.10 BADALIDIS THEOHARIS NOALEX BOYS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 4

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

20052 00:28.87.1 KARABACAK EMIHRAN KIRKLAR BOYS 13

2005162098 00:29.72.2 AFEDOULIDIS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005160873 00:30.57.3 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2005165592 00:31.36.4 GEROULIDIS NIKOLAOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 13

2005164084 00:31.84.5 DEVES IOANNIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 13

2005174338 00:33.59.6 BOHOUA ALEXANDROS KODRAM BOYS 13

200525 00:34.42.7 ERSOZ BATUHAN DSISPOR BOYS 13

20059 00:34.48.8 CENCEM LUKAS YESILYURT BOYS 13

200526 00:34.94.9 ORSYUREK EFE SANKOSPOR BOYS 13

2005162180 00:35.67.10 GATIDIS DIAMADIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 13

200510 00:39.63.11 KORKMAZ YALIM YESILYURT BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001143715 00:30.43.1 OUREILIDOU SOFIA NE RODOPIS WOMEN

2001147031 00:31.12.2 KOTA DESPOINA O.F.TH.ALE WOMEN

2000160539 00:36.18.3 SIDIROPOULOU ELENI MGS ETHN.A WOMEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 6

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002169647 00:31.12.1 PLATANOU - ZAPRI AGGELIKI - M KODRAM GIRLS

2003157146 00:31.42.2 ELEYTHERIADOU AGGELIKI AXON 40 EK GIRLS

200319 00:33.99.3 YALCINKAYA DAMLA DSISPOR GIRLS

2003171902 00:35.82.4 TASKOU IOULIA KODRAM GIRLS

2002182711 00:36.04.5 BOITSI PANAGIOTA KOXANTH GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 7

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004165901 00:30.17.1 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004158969 00:30.81.2 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004159293 00:33.81.3 STEFANAKIDI EYGENIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2004171437 00:33.96.4 ADONIADI DESPOINA HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

2004167353 00:36.66.5 HARISIADOU ALEXANDRA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

2004182618 00:42.59.6 ADAS SEDA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

200417 00:48.31.7 PEKER IREM DSISPOR GIRLS 14

200418 GUNER SELIN DSISPOR GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 8

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005158958 00:31.27.1 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2005165551 00:32.87.2 ADAMIDOU MARIA ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 13

2005162177 00:33.35.3 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2005161002 00:34.94.4 KALEDERIDOU MARIA MAKRINA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 13

2005171502 00:37.84.5 ABATZIDI KYRIAKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

20055 00:39.52.6 GURSOY IDIL SU YESILYURT GIRLS 13

2005166911 00:49.50.7 LAZARIDOU MARINA NIKOLETTA NOALEX GIRLS 13

20051 SENOL SUDE NAZ KIRKLAR GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 9

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001154581 01:17.24.1 MITROUDIS STEFANOS NIREAS ORE MEN

2000143425 01:17.99.2 MAKROPOULOS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 10

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158469 01:14.09.1 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2003157573 01:14.68.2 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

2003158459 01:18.19.3 KAZAKOS STAMATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2003155461 01:19.13.4 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS

2003158970 01:22.76.5 MARGKERITI TZIANKARLO NOALEX BOYS

2003161828 01:24.80.6 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 11

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159095 01:18.42.1 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

2004167715 01:35.36.2 DALAKOURAS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 12

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160872 01:21.73.1 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2005162235 01:30.59.2 KRITOU EYAGGELOS NOALEX BOYS 13

2005162173 01:32.54.3 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 13

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155526 01:20.33.1 PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS

2003158963 01:23.38.2 KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS

2003168521 01:25.48.3 TZIABAZI EIRINI HRYSOVALADO NIREAS ORE GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 14

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004161182 01:25.87.1 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004158599 01:26.08.2 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2004158986 01:26.20.3 KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004159309 01:28.18.4 LIORDOU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004159087 01:28.80.5 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

200413 01:54.40.6 MERIC EMEL KULTUR GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 15

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005165335 01:24.91.1 KAPOULA GEORGIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 13

2005160870 01:25.28.2 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

200515 01:28.53.3 TULULER BENGISU DSISPOR GIRLS 13

2005166876 01:29.26.4 KOURTIDI STYLIANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2005164902 01:31.99.5 LOUTSOPOULOU SOFIA AXON 40 EK GIRLS 13

2005173883 01:38.01.6 TOPTSIDI ANASTASIA KOXANTH GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 16

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1996123626 02:11.67.1 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS GLAYKOS MEN

1997129139 02:15.39.2 STOGIOS FOTIOS NOXALK MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 17

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155706 02:20.58.1 KABADAIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS

2003157355 02:26.14.2 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS

200321 02:47.55.3 KARATAY ARDA DSISPOR BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 18

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159086 02:30.95.1 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 19

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160960 02:34.85.1 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAG NOALEX BOYS 13

2005164903 02:48.98.2 THEODOSIOU AGGELOS AXON 40 EK BOYS 13

2005160871 03:03.62.3 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 20

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998136122 02:27.82.1 BRAMOU EIRINI GLAYKOS WOMEN

2001147031 02:38.44.2 KOTA DESPOINA O.F.TH.ALE WOMEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 21

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157272 02:28.92.1 LYROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS

2002160528 02:39.51.2 KAPOULA VASILIKI NOALEX GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 22

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004165555 03:21.16.1 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 23

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003159179 04:24.68.1 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2003147474 04:25.41.2 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS

2003147457 04:33.11.3 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS

2003155461 04:37.28.4 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS

2003157355 04:42.41.5 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS

2002155635 05:02.79.6 KOUKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 24

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158420 04:57.35.1 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIO KODRAM BOYS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 25

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005161076 04:39.20.1 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 13

20056 04:46.11.2 UYSAL TUGRUL YESILYURT BOYS 13

2005158424 04:55.64.3 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

2005162175 05:12.00.4 PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2005161074 05:13.35.5 RETSIDIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 13

2005162180 05:54.05.6 GATIDIS DIAMADIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 26

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

200120 05:42.07.1 ERGUC MIRAY NUR DSISPOR WOMEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 27

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

200312 05:52.83.1 CELIK IDIL ELITSPOR GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 28

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158261 04:53.19.1 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

200416 04:55.17.2 PAZAR SILA DSISPOR GIRLS 14

2004162254 05:09.93.3 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004158982 05:18.35.4 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

200411 06:07.64.5 KESER BEGUM ELITSPOR GIRLS 14

2004167353 06:36.04.6 HARISIADOU ALEXANDRA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 29

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005158958 04:59.35.1 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 13

2005158312 05:30.41.2 GIADZI VASILIKI NOKAVAL GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 30

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1991112983 02:13.96.1 TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS EOFPF MEN

1998135889 02:27.70.2 MIHALEDZAKIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE MEN

20013 03:16.89.3 OKUMUS KEREM KIRKLAR MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 31

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158464 02:19.36.1 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2003147446 02:22.53.2 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS

2002162231 02:33.52.3 DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 32

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158975 02:34.07.1 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

20044 03:18.45.2 UZEL BARTU KIRKLAR BOYS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 66 of 103

18.03.2018  11:03



"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 33

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160984 02:44.24.1 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 13

2005162646 02:46.06.2 KEIMAS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2005162098 02:46.99.3 AFEDOULIDIS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

20052 02:56.98.4 KARABACAK EMIHRAN KIRKLAR BOYS 13

2005167711 02:58.08.5 PAPASTEFANOU DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2005169762 03:13.76.6 SONOVIDIS ROUSLAN O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 34

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158976 02:39.76.1 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2003158462 02:44.46.2 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

2003158966 02:46.69.3 GKOULIOUDI MARINA NOALEX GIRLS

2002155280 02:47.85.4 PROKIDI EIRINI-MARINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 35

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158978 02:35.50.1 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004159175 02:39.95.2 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004155102 02:41.55.3 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004159087 02:42.30.4 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004159092 02:46.30.5 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004161182 02:47.60.6 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 14

2004160036 02:49.43.7 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004159309 02:56.50.8 LIORDOU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 14

200413 04:04.88.9 MERIC EMEL KULTUR GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 36

17/3/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005162257 03:01.95.1 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1998136122 00:30.76.1 BRAMOU EIRINI GLAYKOS WOMEN

2001143715 00:35.79.2 OUREILIDOU SOFIA NE RODOPIS WOMEN

200120 00:40.68.3 ERGUC MIRAY NUR DSISPOR WOMEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 2

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157146 00:36.37.1 ELEYTHERIADOU AGGELIKI AXON 40 EK GIRLS

2002155392 00:36.99.2 LASKARELI OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

2002182711 00:39.68.3 BOITSI PANAGIOTA KOXANTH GIRLS

200319 00:43.49.4 YALCINKAYA DAMLA DSISPOR GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 3

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158978 00:34.34.1 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004165555 00:37.75.2 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

2004159293 00:40.40.3 STEFANAKIDI EYGENIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2004182618 00:49.60.4 ADAS SEDA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

200417 PEKER IREM DSISPOR GIRLS 14

200418 GUNER SELIN DSISPOR GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 4

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005165551 00:37.06.1 ADAMIDOU MARIA ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 13

20055 00:43.03.2 GURSOY IDIL SU YESILYURT GIRLS 13

2005173884 00:44.02.3 TOPTSIDI SOFIA KOXANTH GIRLS 13

20051 00:50.77.4 SENOL SUDE NAZ KIRKLAR GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 5

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1991112983 00:27.28.1 TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS EOFPF MEN

1996123626 00:27.79.2 GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS GLAYKOS MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 6

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158464 00:30.10.1 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2002166577 00:32.70.2 SIADIDIS MARIOS VLASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS

200321 00:34.76.3 KARATAY ARDA DSISPOR BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 7

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159095 00:30.96.1 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 8

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160960 00:33.62.1 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAG NOALEX BOYS 13

2005165592 00:35.41.2 GEROULIDIS NIKOLAOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 13

2005164903 00:36.84.3 THEODOSIOU AGGELOS AXON 40 EK BOYS 13

2005160872 00:37.65.4 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

200524 00:43.47.5 TULULER ONUR ALP DSISPOR BOYS 13

200510 00:47.10.6 KORKMAZ YALIM YESILYURT BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 9

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003168521 00:39.07.1 TZIABAZI EIRINI HRYSOVALADO NIREAS ORE GIRLS

2003158976 00:40.36.2 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 79 of 103

18.03.2018  11:03



"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 10

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004162254 00:37.30.1 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004158986 00:39.84.2 KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004158599 00:41.24.3 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2004159293 00:42.10.4 STEFANAKIDI EYGENIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2004171437 00:46.22.5 ADONIADI DESPOINA HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 14

2004182618 00:59.14.6 ADAS SEDA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 11

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005165335 00:37.77.1 KAPOULA GEORGIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 13

2005160870 00:39.03.2 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

200515 00:40.29.3 TULULER BENGISU DSISPOR GIRLS 13

2005164902 00:41.40.4 LOUTSOPOULOU SOFIA AXON 40 EK GIRLS 13

2005173883 00:45.68.5 TOPTSIDI ANASTASIA KOXANTH GIRLS 13

20051 SENOL SUDE NAZ KIRKLAR GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 12

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000153681 00:29.84.1 RETSIDIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

2000143425 00:32.65.2 MAKROPOULOS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE MEN

20013 00:47.00.3 OKUMUS KEREM KIRKLAR MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 13

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155528 00:34.04.1 VALASOUDIS THEOFANIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS

2003158459 00:35.83.2 KAZAKOS STAMATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2003158970 00:36.87.3 MARGKERITI TZIANKARLO NOALEX BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 14

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158975 00:35.42.1 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

20047 00:39.05.2 CALISKAN ALAADDIN YESILYURT BOYS 14

2004161701 00:39.28.3 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 14

2004174983 00:51.61.4 GKATZOGLOU ARISTEIDIS KOXANTH BOYS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 15

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005162646 00:36.00.1 KEIMAS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2005160984 00:36.21.2 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 13

2005160872 00:38.63.3 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2005160871 00:39.62.4 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

20052 00:40.59.5 KARABACAK EMIHRAN KIRKLAR BOYS 13

2005162235 00:40.76.6 KRITOU EYAGGELOS NOALEX BOYS 13

2005162173 00:42.83.7 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 16

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2001147691 01:03.14.1 XENITOPOULOU ELENI AE HAIDAR WOMEN

2000160539 01:18.43.2 SIDIROPOULOU ELENI MGS ETHN.A WOMEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 17

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158963 01:04.65.1 KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS

2002155280 01:06.94.2 PROKIDI EIRINI-MARINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

2003158462 01:07.16.3 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

200319 01:19.06.4 YALCINKAYA DAMLA DSISPOR GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 18

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004165901 01:07.23.1 ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004159092 01:07.85.2 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004158599 01:09.81.3 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2004160036 01:11.14.4 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004167353 01:25.35.5 HARISIADOU ALEXANDRA KOXANTH GIRLS 14

200417 01:57.92.6 PEKER IREM DSISPOR GIRLS 14

200418 GUNER SELIN DSISPOR GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 19

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005162257 01:13.73.1 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

2005165551 01:13.79.2 ADAMIDOU MARIA ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 13

2005171502 01:26.62.3 ABATZIDI KYRIAKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

20055 01:31.83.4 GURSOY IDIL SU YESILYURT GIRLS 13

2005166911 01:51.56.5 LAZARIDOU MARINA NIKOLETTA NOALEX GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 20

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2000153681 00:54.69.1 RETSIDIS HRISTOS OSFP MEN

1997129139 00:55.79.2 STOGIOS FOTIOS NOXALK MEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 21

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003161828 01:00.05.1 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2003158967 01:00.37.2 SERAFEIMIDIS SERAFEIM NOALEX BOYS

2002166577 01:02.20.3 SIADIDIS MARIOS VLASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS

200322 01:02.76.4 AYDOGDU MELIH DSISPOR BOYS

2002155635 01:04.76.5 KOUKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2002155636 01:06.16.6 KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 22

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

200423 01:05.70.1 ATAKISI ATAMERT DSISPOR BOYS 14

2004167715 01:06.79.2 DALAKOURAS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2004161701 01:06.90.3 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 14

20048 01:09.35.4 TARASI EFE YESILYURT BOYS 14

2004160521 01:33.02.5 BADALIDIS THEOHARIS NOALEX BOYS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 23

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005162175 01:08.95.1 PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2005161074 01:10.41.2 RETSIDIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 13

2005165592 01:11.56.3 GEROULIDIS NIKOLAOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 13

200526 01:16.00.4 ORSYUREK EFE SANKOSPOR BOYS 13

20059 01:17.48.5 CENCEM LUKAS YESILYURT BOYS 13

200510 01:27.42.6 KORKMAZ YALIM YESILYURT BOYS 13

200524 TULULER ONUR ALP DSISPOR BOYS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 24

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002160528 01:15.04.1 KAPOULA VASILIKI NOALEX GIRLS

2003158966 01:15.17.2 GKOULIOUDI MARINA NOALEX GIRLS

2002155392 01:16.83.3 LASKARELI OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 25

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158978 01:09.65.1 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

2004158969 01:22.98.2 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 14

200413 02:03.89.3 MERIC EMEL KULTUR GIRLS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 13  (50m)

# 26

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005166876 01:15.33.1 KOURTIDI STYLIANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 13

200514 01:16.00.2 SACIDE TAS SIREL DSISPOR GIRLS 13

2005162177 01:26.73.3 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

2005173884 01:30.00.4 TOPTSIDI SOFIA KOXANTH GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 27

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157573 01:00.86.1 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

2002155706 01:02.82.2 KABADAIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 14  (50m)

# 28

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159086 01:08.31.1 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 14

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 29

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005161076 01:10.42.1 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 13

20056 01:11.49.2 UYSAL TUGRUL YESILYURT BOYS 13

2005167709 01:11.58.3 DONES HRISTOS TAXIARHIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

2005164084 01:21.35.4 DEVES IOANNIS AXON 40 EK BOYS 13

2005169762 01:30.33.5 SONOVIDIS ROUSLAN O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 15-16  (50m)

# 30

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155526 05:47.87.1 PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS

200312 06:45.72.2 CELIK IDIL ELITSPOR GIRLS
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 14  (50m)

# 31

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159175 05:31.55.1 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

2004158982 05:59.91.2 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

200411 06:57.12.3 KESER BEGUM ELITSPOR GIRLS 14
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 15-16  (50m)

# 32

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158469 04:50.17.1 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS

2003159179 05:08.60.2 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

2002162231 05:31.74.3 DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

RESULTS

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 13  (50m)

# 33

18/3/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160873 05:47.68.1 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 13

2005167711 06:13.50.2 PAPASTEFANOU DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13
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